Riploy’s (Rental

Wedding and Special
Event Rental Price List

Tents marked * are available for customer pick up All tent prices in this column include installation and
or for $200 our staff can set up in the local area if local delivery and pickup. Pole tents must be staked
$300 of goods are rented. Pole Tents must be around all 4 sides of the tent to install.
staked around all 4 sides of the tent to install.
Item 1 day event
Item 1 day event 30' x 30' Pole Tent $810.00
15' x 15' Pole Tent* $110.00 30" x 45' Pole Tent $960.00
20" x 20" Pole Tent* $165OO 30' x 60' Pole Tent $1,115OO
40' x 40' Pole Tent $1,035.00
20' x 30' Pole Tent* $240.00
40' x 60' Pole Tent $1,430.00
20' x 40' Pole Tent* $300.00
40' x 80' Pole Tent $1,915.00
10" x 10" Frame Tent $110.00 40' x 100' Pole Tent $2,280.00
Tents marked ** set up and take down is included 40' x 120' Pole Tent $2,650.00
in the rental prlce.' There is a $120 charge per 40' x 140’ Pole Tent $3.040.00
order for local delivery.
20" x 20' Frame Tent++ $315.00 30' x 30' Frame Tent $1,000.00
30' x 45' Frame Tent $1,135.00
20' x 30' Frame Tent** $475.00
30' x 60' Frame Tent $1,330.00
20' x 40' Frame Tent** $615.00
Weights for Frame Tents $100.00+
20" x 50" Frame Tent+s $685.00 Window or Solid Tent Sides ~ $1.25 ft.
@lpky.’f' Rental & Qs Visit our website at www.ripleysrental.com
312 Tyler Rd N. E-mail us at info@ripleysrental.com
Red Wing, MN 55066 Call us at (651)388-5984

Request a Customized Event Quote on our website!
e  All prices subject to change without notice.
Updated 11/2024



Cabdles Ghairs
& AMore

Item
TABLES
6' Banquet Tables — seats 6

8' Banquet Tables — seats 8

60" (5') Round Tables - seat 8
30" Round Tables - seats 2 - 4
30" Hi Top Cocktail Table

6' Chill (Ice) Table

6' Picnic Tables Tan - seats 6 — 8

ACCESSORIES AND GRILLS

Dance Floor multiple sizes, 1 day event:
White Wood Wedding Arch
Stage 4’ x 8 Sections 1’ or 2’ High
LED Dome Light Fixture
Italian String Lights—$0.40/ft.
Wedding Arbor/Arch
Large Charcoal Grill
Large Propane Grill
Towable Propane Grill
FUN STUFF
Dunk Tank
Duck Pond
Can Smash Game
Colors Ball Toss Game
Trunk Toss Game
Golf Putting Game
Horseshoes
Ladderball (Monkeybar Golf)
Bullseye Washers

Lumber Jack Axe Throwing

Daily
Rate

$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$30.00
$25.00

$360 to
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
Installed
$35.00
$50.00
$90.00
$100.00

$130.00
$22.50
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$225.00

Weekly
Rate

$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$45.00
$50.00

$865.00
$60.00
$100.00

$1.00 ft

$70.00
$100.00
$180.00
$200.00

$390.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$675.00

Item

LINENS
Basic Table Linens—White or Ivory

Napkins—100 Ct—-White or Ivory
Table Skirting
Colored Linens and Special Sizes

CHAIRS
Black Resin Folding Chairs

White Fan Back Folding Chairs

BEVERAGE EQUIPMENT

6’ Skirted Serpentine Bar
100 Cup Coffee Pots

150 Quart White Cooler
5 Gallon Drink Cooler

SOUND & POWER
PA Sound System w/ Battery

Large PA/DJ Sound System
Wireless Clip On Mic (add on)

7000 Watt Generator Superquiet

CONCESSIONS

Popcorn Machine
Snow Cone Machine
Cotton Candy Machine

Chocolate Fountain (6# Choc.)
Chafing Dishes

BOUNCE HOUSES

Dalmatian Moonwalk
Castle Moonwalk
Moonwalk w/ Slide

Wacky World Obstacle Course

Daily Weekly
Rate Rate
$7.50 $7.50

$60.00 $60.00
inquire for price

inquire for price

$1.35 $2.70
$2.20 $4.40

$65.00
$15.00
$14.00
$11.00

$125.00
$30.00
$28.00
$22.00

$90.00
$90.00
$15.00

$107

$180.00
$180.00
$30.00

$35.00
$35.00
$65.00

$40.00
$15.00

$70.00
$70.00
$130.00

$80.00
$30.00

$170.00 $510.00

$170.00 $570.00
$200.00 $600.00

$430.00 $1,210.




