## Ripley's Rental

### Wedding and Special

#### **Event Rental Price List**





### Cents



Tents marked \* are available for customer pick up or for \$200 our staff can set up in the local area if \$300 of goods are rented. Pole Tents must be staked around all 4 sides of the tent to install.

Item	1 day event
15' x 15' Pole Tent*	\$110.00
20' x 20' Pole Tent*	\$165.00
20' x 30' Pole Tent*	\$240.00
20' x 40' Pole Tent*	\$300.00
10' x 10' Frame Tent*	\$110.00

Tents marked \*\* set up and take down is included in the rental price. There is a \$120 charge per order for local delivery.

20' x 20' Frame Tent**	\$315.00
20' x 30' Frame Tent**	\$475.00
20' x 40' Frame Tent**	\$615.00
20' x 50' Frame Tent**	\$685.00

Ripley's Rental & Stales

312 Tyler Rd N. Red Wing, MN 55066 All tent prices in this column include installation and local delivery and pickup. Pole tents must be staked around all 4 sides of the tent to install.

Item	1 day event
30' x 30' Pole Tent	\$810.00
30' x 45' Pole Tent	\$960.00
$30' \times 60'$ Pole Tent	\$1,115.00
40' x 40' Pole Tent	\$1,035.00
40' x 60' Pole Tent	\$1,430.00
40' x 80' Pole Tent	\$1,915.00
40' x 100' Pole Tent	\$2,280.00
$40' \times 120'$ Pole Tent	\$2,650.00
40' x 140' Pole Tent	\$3,040.00
30' x 30' Frame Tent	\$1,000.00
30' x 45' Frame Tent	\$1,135.00
30' x 60' Frame Tent	\$1,330.00
Weights for Frame Tents	\$100.00+
Window or Solid Tent Sides	\$1.25 ft.

Visit our website at www.ripleysrental.com E-mail us at info@ripleysrental.com Call us at (651)388-5984



# Cables, Chairs



	G	₹ C	M	ore
Item	Daily	Weekly		I
TABLES	Rate	Rate		Lin
5' Banquet Tables - seats 6	\$12.00	\$15.00		Basic

TABLES	Rate	Rate
6' Banquet Tables - seats 6	\$12.00	\$15.00
8' Banquet Tables - seats 8	\$12.00	\$15.00
60" (5') Round Tables - seat 8	\$13.00	\$17.00
30" Round Tables - seats 2 - 4	\$13.00	\$17.00
30" Hi Top Cocktail Table	\$13.00	\$17.00
6' Chill (Ice) Table	\$30.00	\$45.00
6' Picnic Tables Tan - seats 6 - 8	\$25.00	\$50.00
Accessories and Grills		
Dance Floor multiple sizes, 1 day event	\$360 to	\$865.00
White Wood Wedding Arch	\$35.00	\$60.00
Stage 4' x 8' Sections 1' or 2' High	\$50.00	\$100.00
LED Dome Light Fixture	\$50.00	
Italian String Lights—\$0.40/ft.	Installed	\$1.00 ft
Wedding Arbor/Arch	\$35.00	\$70.00
Large Charcoal Grill	\$50.00	\$100.00
Large Propane Grill	\$90.00	\$180.00
Towable Propane Grill	\$100.00	\$200.00
<u>Fun Stuff</u>		
Dunk Tank	\$130.00	\$390.00
Duck Pond	\$22.50	\$45.00
Can Smash Game	\$20.00	\$40.00
Colors Ball Toss Game	\$20.00	\$40.00
Trunk Toss Game	\$20.00	\$40.00
Golf Putting Game	\$15.00	\$30.00
Horseshoes	\$10.00	\$20.00
Ladderball (Monkeybar Golf)	\$10.00	\$20.00
Bullseye Washers	\$10.00	\$20.00
Lumber Jack Axe Throwing	\$225.00	\$675.00

τ.	D "	**** * * *
Item	Daily Rate	Weekly Rate
<u>LINENS</u> Basic Table Linens—White or Ivory	\$7.50	
Napkins-100 Ct-White or Ivory		\$60.00
Table Skirting	·	for price
Colored Linens and Special Sizes	_	for price
CHAIRS	mqunc	, lor prioc
Black Resin Folding Chairs	\$1.35	5 \$2.70
White Fan Back Folding Chairs	\$2.20	·
BEVERAGE EQUIPMENT	4-1-0	7 71110
6' Skirted Serpentine Bar	\$65.00	\$125.00
100 Cup Coffee Pots	\$15.00	
150 Quart White Cooler	\$14.00	
5 Gallon Drink Cooler	\$11.00	
	Ψ11.00	Ψ22.00
SOUND & POWER PA Sound System w/ Battery	\$90.00	\$180.00
Large PA/DJ Sound System	\$90.00	\$180.00
Wireless Clip On Mic (add on)	\$15.00	\$30.00
7000 Watt Generator Superquiet	\$107	
Concessions		
Popcorn Machine	\$35.00	\$70.00
Snow Cone Machine	\$35.00	\$70.00
Cotton Candy Machine	\$65.00	\$130.00
Chocolate Fountain (6# Choc.)	\$40.00	\$80.00
Chafing Dishes	\$15.00	\$30.00
Bounce Houses		
Dalmatian Moonwalk	\$170.00	\$510.00
Castle Moonwalk	\$170.00	\$570.00
Moonwalk w/ Slide	\$200.00	\$600.00
Wacky World Obstacle Course	\$430.00	\$1,210.